Project Exit Assessment – HOPWA PSH

This form should be used by HOPWA funded Permanent Supportive Housing projects (Tenant Based Rental Assistance) for every client. (children pages 1-3; HIV/AIDS + pages 3-4, other adults pages 1-5; heads of household pages 1-5)

ANSWER	FOI	R ALL	HOU	SEH	OLD	ME	MB	ERS									
DATE OF F	RO.	JECT E	XIT														
	'		1														
Manth		Davi			V = =												
Month		Day			Yea	ar											
CLIENT NA	ME								HMIS	S CLII	ENT	ID - I	For HI	/IIS Us	ers on	ly	ı
Reason Fo Required for N	r Le : C-50:	aving - 2 Durham	Why is	s the c	lient le	eavin -503	g thi Balan	s project? ce of State and NC-513 Orar	nge								
□ Success	fully	housed	(by pro	gram)				Moving out of service a	ea	[No lo	onger	eligib	le		
□ Success	fully	housed	(self-re	solved)			No longer needs service	es	[Disa	green	nent/ r	non-co	mplia	nce
□ Success	fully	referred	to ano	ther pro	ovider			No longer wants service	es	[Safe	ty cor	ncerns	/risk		
Service-					le			Mutually agreed prograi	agreed program exit				Unknown/ disappeared				
						Reached maximum time	<u> </u>				Death						
						,				•							
Doctination		 	II 4ha a	liant a	40 <i>/</i> 010	!		listalis after leaving this		-40							
Destination	1 - VV					•		liately after leaving this						· /- :			
		outside		int for i	nabitati	ion (e	e.g., a	vehicle, an abandoned b	ullaing	j, dus/t	rain/s	subwa	ay sta	iion/ai	rport c	or any	wnere
Homeless		Emergency shelter, including hotel or motel paid for with emergency shelter yougher, or RHV-funded Host Home															
		Hospita	al or oth	ner resi	idential	non-	psyc	hiatric medical facility									
Institutional		Jail, pr	ison, or	juveni	le dete	ntion	facili	ty									
		Psychi	atric ho	spital o	or other	r psyd	chiatr	ic facility									
		Substa	nce ab	use tre	atment	t facil	ity or	detox center									
		Transit	ional h	ousing	for hor	neles	s per	sons (including homeless	youth)							
		Reside	ntial pr	oject o	r halfwa	ay ho	use \	with no homeless criteria									
Tomporoni		Hotel or motel paid for without emergency shelter voucher															
Temporary		Host H	ome (n	on-cris	is)												
		Staying	g or livir	ng with	family	, tem	porar	y tenure (e.g., room, apar	tment,	or hou	use)						
		Staying	g or livir	ng with	friends	s, tem	npora	ry tenure (e.g., room, apa	rtment	, or ho	use)						
		Moved	from o	ne HO	PWA fu	unded	d proj	ect to HOPWA TH									
		Staying	g or livir	ng with	family,	, perr	nane	nt tenure									
		Staying	g or livir	ng with	friends	s, per	mane	ent tenure									
		Moved	from o	ne HO	PWA fu	unded	d proj	ect to HOPWA PH									
l	□ Rental by client, no ongoing housing subsidy																

Housing Stability Voucher

Family Unification Program Voucher (FUP)

Foster Youth to Independence Initiative (FYI)

GPD TIP housing subsidy

RRH or equivalent subsidy

VASH housing subsidy

☐ Rental by client, with other ongoing housing subsidy (Please Specify)

		☐ Housing Choice Voucher (HCV)		□ Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)							
		□ Public housing unit		Other permanent housing d	• ,	merly					
		Rental by client, with other ongoing housing subsidy		homeless persons							
		Owned by client, no ongoing housing subsidy	,								
		Owned by client, his ongoing housing subsiderable of the company o									
		No exit interview completed	uy								
		Other (specify):									
		Deceased									
Other		Don't know									
		Prefer not to answer									
		Data not collected									
Exit Note	s – Re	eason or Destination details									
Disability	Statu	ıs - Do you have a disabling condition?									
□ Yes		□ No	□ Don't know	☐ Prefer not to answer	□ Data not	collected					
		Users Only: If the client identifies Yes for any on questions as Yes. The disability type's Start			nd Long-Contin	ued or					
Disability '	Туре				Yes	No					
Physical											
Chronic He	ealth C	ondition									
HIV/AIDS											
Developme	ental										
Alcohol Us	e Diso	rder									
Substance											
Mental Hea											
Haaldh In											
	Suran	Ce – Are you currently covered by health in									
□ Yes		□ No	☐ Don't know	☐ Prefer not to answer	☐ Data not o	collected					
Answer 'Ye Answer 'No	es' for a	'No' for each health insurance source. any source that is currently received. burces that have been terminated, even if they									
		Jsers Only: If the client identifies Yes for any ir e.	isurance type, in	e health insurance type's Star	t Date will be t	he					
Health Ins	rt Date).	isurance type, in	e health insurance type's Star	t Date will be the	No No					

Medicare											
State Children's Healt											
Veteran's Health Adm											
Employer-Provided He											
Health insurance obta											
Private Pay Health Ins	surance										
State Health Insurance	e for Adults										
Indian Health Services	s Program										
Other If Yes, specify s	source:										
If NOT covered by Health Insurance, reason not covered?											
☐ Applied; decision p				Don	't know						
☐ Applied; client not					er not to a						
☐ Client did not apply				Data	a not collec	ted					
☐ Insurance Type N/	A for this client										
NC County Of Serv			_								
In which NC county	are you receivir	ng this project's servi	ces?								
Only Answer The	e Questions	Below For Clie	nts Pre	seni	tina Wit	h HIV/ΔII	os				
Omy Amonor The	o quodilone	Bolow I of Ollo.		,0011	ing wi						
T-Cell (CD4) And V	iral Load										
		load measurement a	t 6 month	n inter	vals, or a	s frequently	as your i	medical plan al	llows,		
beginning at project											
If Yes for HIV/AIDS	6, do you have	a T-Cell (CD4) cour	nt availa	ible?		Τ		<u> </u>			
□ Yes	□ No		□ Dor	ı't kno	W	□ Pref	er to not ver	□ Data not	collected		
If Yes for T-Cell (CD4 count (0 – 1500)	l) count is avail	able, T-Cell (CD4)				Start Date					
How was the T-Cell of	count information	on obtained?				(MIM/DD/111	1)				
			4	1-1-1-	•						
		Viral Load informa				Prefe	r to not	T_			
☐ Not Available	☐ Available	☐ Undetectable	□ Don't know □ I Telef to Hot □ answer □					□ Data not	Data not collected		
If Yes for Viral Load		vailable, what is the				Start Date					
Viral Load? (0-999999) (MM/DD/YYYY)											
How was the Viral Lo	oad information	obtained?									
Medical Assistanc	<u>^2</u>										
For HMIS Users Only:											
		ect Start Date as the Me	edical Ass	sistano	ce Informa	tion Date					
		ect Start Date as the Me	edical Ass	sistand	ce Informa	ion Date					
Receiving Public H	record the Proje	ect Start Date as the Me		P)?		ion Date					
Receiving Public F	record the Projection			P)?	ce Informa	ion Date	□ Pr	efer to not answ	ver		
-	HIV/AIDS Drug	Assistance Progra	m (ADA	P)? Dor	ı't know		I		ver		
-	HIV/AIDS Drug	Assistance Progra	m (ADA □	P)? Dor	ı't know	drug assist	ance pro		ver		
	HIV/AIDS Drug	Assistance Progra No o, reason not receive Applied; decision pend	m (ADA	P)? Dor	ı't know	drug assist □ Don't k	ance pro	ogram?	ver		
-	HIV/AIDS Drug	Assistance Progra No o, reason not receive Applied; decision pende Applied; client not eligi	m (ADA	P)? Dor	ı't know	drug assist □ Don't k □ Prefer t	ance pro	ogram? wer	ver		
-	IIV/AIDS Drug	Assistance Progra No o, reason not receive Applied; decision pend	m (ADA	P)? Dor	ı't know	drug assist □ Don't k □ Prefer t	ance pronow	ogram? wer	ver		

Receiving Ryan White-fur	nded Medical or Dental	I Assistance?							
☐ Yes	□ No	☐ Don't k	now		□ Pr	efer to not answer			
	Ψ	 			-				
		eceiving Ryan White	e-fund			al Assistance?			
	Applied; decision			on't know					
	☐ Applied; client not☐ You did not apply		□ Prefer to not answer □ Data not collected						
	☐ Insurance Type N			dia noi conecie	<u>u</u>				
	71								
Prescribed Anti-Retrovira	l – Have you been presc	ribed anti-retroviral d	rugs?						
☐ Yes	□ No	☐ Don't k	now		□ Pr	efer to not answer			
ANSWER THESE QUE	STIONS FOR HEAI	D OF HOUSEHO	LD AI	ND O	THER ADU	LTS			
Income and Sources - Do	you currently have any in	ncome from any sour	ce?						
□ Yes	□ No	□ Don't know			efer not to	☐ Data not collected			
To complete the table below					swer				
Answer 'No' for sources that ha If the response for any source For Office HMIS Users Only: If	ce is 'Yes', complete the	amount in the shaded	l sectio	ns belo	rt Date will be	the Project Start Date.			
Source of Income			Yes	No		ound to nearest dollar)			
Earned income (i.e., employme	ent income)				\$				
Unemployment Insurance					\$				
Supplemental Security Income	e (SSI)				\$				
Social Security Disability Incor	ne (SSDI)				\$				
VA Service-Connected Disabil	ity Compensation				\$				
VA Non-Service-Connected Di	isability Pension				\$				
Private disability insurance					\$				
Worker's Compensation					\$				
Temporary Assistance for Nee	dy Families (TANF)				\$				
General Assistance (GA)					\$				
Retirement Income from Socia	l Security				\$				
Pension or retirement income	•				\$				
Child support	,				\$				
Alimony or other spousal supp	ort				\$				
Other source:					\$				
Total	1	ı	\$						
					,				
Non-Cash Benefits - Do yo	ou have any non-cash be	nefits from any sourc	e?						
-	□ No	☐ Don't know			Prefer not to	☐ Data not collected			
				-	answer				
To complete the table below Answer 'Yes' only if the non-ca Answer 'No' for non-cash bene If the response for any non-cash	ash benefit is recurrent and efit that have been termina	d received as of today (ted, even if they were r	i.e. not eceived	termina					

Source of Non-Cash Benefit	Yes	No	If yes, monthly amount from source (round to nearest dollar)
Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP)			\$
Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and Children (WIC)			\$
TANF Child Care services (or use local name)			\$
TANF transportation services (or use local name)			\$
Other TANF-Funded Services (or use local name)			\$
Other source:			\$

ANSWER THESE QUESTIONS FOR HEAD OF HOUSEHOLDS ONLY

Coordinated Entry Event – For Staff Only																
Start Dat	te / Da	ate Of Event				1			/							
Event						<u> </u>										
		Referral to Prevention Assistance project														
Access Events		Problem Solving/Diversion/Rapid Resolution in	tervent	ion or se	vice			Go to A								
		Referral to scheduled Coordinated Entry Crisis														
		□ Referral to scheduled Coordinated Entry Housing Needs Assessment Go to B														
ı																
		□ Referral to Non-continuum services: No availability in continuum services														
. .		Referral to Emergency Shelter bed opening														
Referral Events		□ Referral to Transitional Housing bed/unit opening														
		☐ Referral to Joint TH-RRH project/unit/resource opening									Go to C					
		☐ Referral to RRH project resource opening														
		Referral to PSH project resource opening														
		Referral to Other PH project/unit/resource open														
		Referral to emergency assistance/flex fund/fur														
		Referral to a Housing Stability Voucher														
If 'Event'	answe	er was 'Problem Solving/Diversion/Rapid Re-	Housin	g interve	ention	or ser	vice res	ult', pl	eas	e ansv	ver .	A:				
ir	A. Problem Solving/Diversion/Rapid Resolution intervention or service result – Client housed/re-housed in a safe alternative?			⁄es		□ No										
If 'Event'	answe	er was 'Referral to post-placement/follow-up	case m	anagem	ent res	ult', p	lease aı	nswer	B:							
B. Referral to post-placement/follow-up case management result – Enrolled in Aftercare project?			□ Y	⁄es		□ No										
If 'Event'	answe	er was Referral to an ES, TH, Joint TH-RRH, R	RH, PS	SH, or Ot	her Ph	l open	ing, ple	ase an	swe	er C-E	•					
		n of Crisis Housing or Permanent Housing Referral name or Project ID)														
D. R	eferra	Result (if known)		Client accepted			Client rejected	_			vide cted		_			
E. D	ate of	Result (if known)			/			/								